The closing prices (Cours de cléture/Tagesschlusskurse) show results gained after taking into account:

> all costs (trading, transactions, regulations, stock exchanges, taxes)
> all management fees

Cours de cléture/Tagesschlusskurse

Global (USD) Benchmark Swiss (CHF)
CH0034642923 MSCI All Country World Index CH0036308838
Date/Datum CT1248933 CORP CT1248891 CORP
30.9.09 434.86 287.23 2104.24
29.9.09 434.20 2114.57
28.9.09 434.88 2108.60
25.9.09 425.57 2092.01
24.9.09 428.53 2113.89
23.9.09 437.73 2138.58
22.9.09 444.03 2138.24
21.9.09 459.55 2119.91
18.9.09 441.58 2136.73
17.9.09 463.36 2130.89
16.9.09 445.39 2127.53
15.9.09 430.87 2099.04
14.9.09 426.87 2101.26
11.9.09 424.50 2105.17
10.9.09 423.48 2098.29
9.9.09 417.96 2095.45
8.9.09 415.28 2095.62
7.9.09 pas de cours/geschlossen 2096.09
4.9.09 409.99 2064.49
3.9.09 403.34 2054.36
2.9.09 398.96 2050.53
1.9.09 400.87 2111.14
31.8.09 414.25 275.10 2171.88
31.12.2008 366.17 227.68 1379.13
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Perf. 12 derniers mois, indexée / Perf. 12 letzten = Monaten, indexiert Perf. 12 derniers mois, indexée / Perf. 12 letzten Monaten, indexiert
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Perf. depuis création / Perf. seit Lancierung: Glob  al 01. 01. 1999 Perf. depuis création / Perf. seit L ancierung: Swiss 01. 01. 2007
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AS Global Behavioral ETF PF

e e MSCI World (emerging and developed markets)

AS Swiss Behavioral Equity PF

e e Swiss Performance Index




Positions / Positionen
différées de 3 mois /
um 3 Monate verzogert

Caractéristique / Merkmal

Gestion / Management

Univers d'investissement /
Anlageuniversum

iShares Brazil EWZ

iShares South America ILF
iShares Emerging Markets EEM
iShares China FXI

SPDR Financial XLF

outperformance

active with a Behavioral approach

18.7 %
19.5%
19.4%
19.9 %
21.7 %

World with region, country and sector ETF’s only
no Derivatives/Options; no Investment Vehicles;
no Private Equity nor any other Financial product

no commodities

Schmolz und Bickenbach
Vontobel
CS

Swiss Life
Swiss Re
Schindler
Julius Baer
Kudelski
UBS
Logitech
XMTCH

outperformance

active with a Behavioral approach

Swiss Performance Index

Asset Services SA

14.3%
11.9%
11.3%
9.3%
5.0%
10.1 %
8.9 %
10.3 %
4.7 %
4.9 %
8.5%

no Derivatives/Options; no Investment Vehicles;
no Private Equity nor any other Financial product

no commodities



